附件 1
[bookmark: _GoBack]2023 年岳阳县城区教师公开招考岗位计划表
	单  位
	学段
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	政治
	历史
	地理
	生物
	小计

	集英学校
	初中
	6
	5
	3
	1
	1
	1
	2
	1
	20

	县八中
	初中
	2
	1
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	8

	城关中心学校
	初中
	3
	3
	
	
	1
	1
	2
	1
	11

	初中小计
	
	11
	9
	3
	2
	3
	3
	5
	3
	39

	城南小学
	小学
	8
	6
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	17

	荷花塘小学
	小学
	3
	4
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	10

	新长征小学
	小学
	1
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	4

	小学小计
	
	12
	12
	7
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	31

	合计
	
	23
	21
	10
	2
	3
	3
	5
	3
	70






















